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13,5km

Dos.

1202
1054
743

1130
1198
1126
1085
1146
1065
1196
1066
1201
1117
1077
1157
1125
1010
1102
1016
1204
1168
1070
1042
1192
1017
1205
1063
1163
1045
1127
1180
1123
1108
1135
1167
1195
1216
1190
1193
1022
1194
1023
1134
1091
1089
1092
1080
1203
1149
1159
1107
1152
1183
1046
1055
1024
1058
1211

Nom

WITZ Nicolas
LAURENT Ludovic
ADIBAB Hicham
MONMESSIN William
VILLAUME Cyrille

AIT BAMMOU Mbarek
MAUCOTEL Pierre
REVEILLE Alois
MORELET Jean marc
THOUVENIN David
LAZARD Jean-christophe
WEINHARD Jules
PIERSON Michel
D'ERRICO Marc
LAURENT Stéphane
LORENZ Didier
TRICHOT Alain
LUCCA-SOCCO Herve
SCHMITT Renaud
SIMONIN Laurent
CORNET Didier
GOLIK Daniel
RICHARD Sébastien
FEYS David

RIF Fabien

CHARROY Olivier
DENIZOT Jean jacques
TOUSSAINT Yann
FEUERSTEIN Cédric
MAUCOTEL Marc
DOMGIN Jean-luc
LALLEMENT Arnaud
BANNEROT Martial
BOURGUIGNON Jérome
LAHSAINI Abdelkader
HERMENT Julien
MALARDE Michel
CLAUDEL Jean-charles
PIRES Joseph
MARCAILLOU Julien
LOCATELLI Bertrand
FERVEUR Jérémy
PRUVOST Michelle
RACOUSSOT Emmanuel
HAAZ Aurélien
ROLLAND Nina
GAUTIER Thomas
BELIER Marc
SZATMARI Antony
LECLERCQ Etienne
GARCIA Yannick
SAINTENOY Philippe
CABLEY Hervé

SIMER Nicolas
FILLIOT Pierre
GAUDET Alexandre
DURUPT Benoit
WALCKER Nicolas

Temps

00:48:17
00:49:04
00:51:31
00:51:31
00:53:57
00:53:57
00:54:47
00:55:26
00:58:32
00:58:35
00:58:47
00:58:49
00:58:50
00:58:59
00:59:35
00:59:55
00:59:55
01:00:13
01:00:20
01:00:25
01:02:11
01:02:18
01:02:22
01:02:26
01:02:31
01:02:39
01:03:34
01:03:56
01:04:01
01:04:04
01:04:25
01:04:37
01:04:38
01:04:41
01:04:47
01:05:10
01:05:15
01:05:49
01:05:56
01:06:00
01:06:15
01:06:31
01:06:31
01:07:14
01:07:24
01:07:28
01:07:28
01:07:35
01:07:46
01:07:47
01:08:18
01:08:29
01:08:37
01:08:48
01:08:53
01:08:56
01:08:57
01:09:07
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N° Licence

653534
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1757183
1104255

1189080

1365914

1600897

A11900L
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1349801
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Clt Cat.

uum
1SEM
2SEM
3SEM
4SEM
vim
2Vim
5SEM
3ViM
6SE M
wv2m
1ESM
7SEM
4ViMm
5Vim
6V1M
2V2m
ViMm
8SEM
8ViMm
2ESM
9ViM
ovim
9SEM
10SEM
11vim
12vim
11SEM
13vim
12SEM
14vim
13SEM
3v2Mm
15Vim
16Vim
14SEM
15SEM
16SEM
17vim
17SEM
18SEM
19SEM
1SEF
18vVim
20SEM
2SEF
21SEM
42 M
1CAM
5v2m
9vim
22SEM
20V1iM
23SEM
2Jum
24SEM
255EM
26SEM

13-sept-15
54 - Dombasle

Club

ACHM

ES THAON

COS VILLERS
ASTV NANCY

AS CHEMINOTS METZ

DOMBASLE ATHLETISME

CA CHAMPIGNEULLES

TRI LANEUVEVILLE

AL NEUVES-MAISONS

VITTEL TRIATHLON

ASPTT NANCY
ASPTT NANCY

AL NEUVES-MAISONS

PLAYMORUNNERS
0

0

V. (km/h)

16,78
16,51
15,72
15,72
15,01
15,01
14,79
14,61
13,84
13,83
13,78
13,77
13,77
13,73
13,59
13,52
13,52
13,45
13,43
13,41
13,03
13,00
12,99
12,97
12,96
12,93
12,74
12,67
12,65
12,64
12,57
12,54
12,53
12,52
12,50
12,43
12,41
12,31
12,29
12,27
12,23
12,18
12,18
12,05
12,02
12,01
12,01
11,99
11,95
11,95
11,86
11,83
11,80
11,77
11,76
11,75
11,75
11,72
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Clt

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

13,5km

Dos.

1113
1053
1056
1032
1121
1052
1067
1179
1027
1145
1213
1075
1140
1087
1064
1137
1096
1210
1208
1162
1030
1164
1175
1174
1131
1115
1189
1039
1199
1093
1098
1079
1186
1161
1061
1120
1156
1124
1041
1031
1078
1217
1181
1185
1154
1082
1169
1200
1103
1059
1170
1051
1173
1112
1139
1171
1207
1109

Nom

DUTREMEZ Laurent
FONTAINE Pierre
BENOIT Raymond
GRAS Arnaud
GARCIA Fabien
MOREL Caroline
FOLLEY Francis
MOTAIS Alexandre
LOHRMANN Denis
RENAUD Dominique
MONTES Vincent
ALEXANDRE Ghislain
GARNIER David
MICHEL Emmanuel
MARCHAL Marie
GUERDER Daniel
BLAISON Gilles
MIRGON Christian
BERNEZ Arnaud
THIEBAUT Gerard
KIFFEURT Olivier
DRUHEN Olivier
DOMGIN Dominique
DURAND Bastien
RENAUDIN Gaelle
DEMANCHE Marc
MATHIEU Emmanuel
LEHER Frédéric
CEVALTE Didier
ALEXANDRE Thierry
BOURSIER Emmanuel
FREIS Daniel
MEYER Roger
MOREL Stéphane
JOB Pascal
FERNIOT Pascal
HOUPERT Cyrille
LAMBERT Daniel
CEINTREY Jérémie
MASSON Guillaume
THIRIET Jean-hub
JAMBOIS Martin
ADAM Stephane
LEIDINGER Andre
FOLTZ Benoit
FOLTZ Thierry
LAHSAINI Martine
RAVENAUX Laurent
RENARD Cia
PRZYCZYNSKI Alain
HUSSON Stephane
HOBAM Jacques
CLAUSS Pascal
CHARPENTIER Rémi
DESPREZ Fabrice
WATRIN Mathieu
MARQUE Herve
DRON Frédéric

Temps

01:09:36
01:10:02
01:10:17
01:10:25
01:10:27
01:10:30
01:10:31
01:10:40
01:10:41
01:10:50
01:10:55
01:11:11
01:11:16
01:11:21
01:11:28
01:11:34
01:11:43
01:11:49
01:12:00
01:12:27
01:12:32
01:12:34
01:12:36
01:12:37
01:12:37
01:12:38
01:12:56
01:13:04
01:13:51
01:14:03
01:14:06
01:14:22
01:14:30
01:14:31
01:14:47
01:14:58
01:14:59
01:15:07
01:15:41
01:15:47
01:16:19
01:16:19
01:16:25
01:16:30
01:16:37
01:16:37
01:16:46
01:17:03
01:17:24
01:17:26
01:17:27
01:17:30
01:17:33
01:17:53
01:17:57
01:18:14
01:18:14
01:18:14

Chal
Co

lenge Solvay

urse Nature

N° Licence

558361

1663590

A68766C

054 95911686

A11898L

505618

54588001
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Clt Cat.

21Vl M
22V1i M
6V2 M
27SEM
28SEM
3SEF
1vVim
29SEM
23ViM
24V1i M
3ESM
30SEM
25V1iM
26V1 M
4SEF
v2Mm
8V2 M
V2 M
31SEM
wovam
1vam
27V1iM
12vam
32SEM
5SEF
13vam
33SEM
34SEM
14v2m
va2m
28ViM
6v2m
7vam
29V1i M
30ViM
31ViM
35SEM
.8vam
36SEM
37SEM
38SEM
m9vam
32ViM
wvam
39SEM
40SE M
1V1iF
20V2 M
1V2F
21V2 M
41SEM
33ViM
22V2 M
4ESM
34V1iM
42SEM
35V1iM
23V2 M

13-sept-15

54 - Dombasle
Club
WTL
DOMBASLE ATHLETISME

JAC SAINT NICOLAS

SMECA - ASPTT NANCY
PLANETE SPORT
VITTEL TRIATHLON

VITRILONT PASSION

VITTEL TRIATHLON

JAC ST NICOLAS

JOGGING CLUB BACCARAT

CA VARAN

AL NEUVES-MAISONS

JAC SAINT NICOLAS

VITRIMONT PASSION

JAC ST NICOLAS

JAC SAINT NICOLAS

V. (km/h)

11,64
11,57
11,52
11,50
11,50
11,49
11,49
11,46
11,46
11,44
11,42
11,38
11,37
11,35
11,33
11,32
11,29
11,28
11,25
11,18
11,17
11,16
11,16
11,15
11,15
11,15
11,11
11,09
10,97
10,94
10,93
10,89
10,87
10,87
10,83
10,80
10,80
10,78
10,70
10,69
10,61
10,61
10,60
10,59
10,57
10,57
10,55
10,51
10,47
10,46
10,46
10,45
10,44
10,40
10,39
10,35
10,35
10,35
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Clt

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

13,5 km

Dos.

1081
1104
1044
1212
1106
1100
1048
1172
1166
1151
1094
1160
1009
1148
1184
1177
1049
1014
1155
1132
1005
1073
1133
1068
1069
1076
1191
1035
1158
1060
1007
1143
1153
1188
1013
1040
1118
1116
1074
1206
1218
1105
1036
1038
1147
1037
1008
1088
1057
1050
1047
1018
1072
1071
1136
1150
1141
1215

Nom

HUSSON Alain
THOUVENOT Rachel
NAPOLI Salvatore
MONTES Olivier
VIALARON Emilie
GRAJALES Frédéric
MATHA Emmanuel
AUBRY Christophe
LEGRAS Jacques
UTZ Pascal
NOURRIT Stéphanie
MAXANT Rémi
THOUVENIN Nadine
SZATMARI J-louis
HUSELSTEIN Céline
WALCZAK Kristian
BALLE Francoise
PFISTER Marc
GUERRIERI Marie
RENOULT Cathy
FONDREVEZ Anne
LEROY Denis
WALTHER Pierre
GACHENOT Magali
DUTREMEZ Martial
BEYDON Philippe

VECHAMBRE Sébastien

NISS Dominique
MAIRE Alain

BELIN Stéphane
PETITJEAN Pascal
MEYER Sébastien
ABONDANCE Thierry
SCHMITT Julie
FAUVEZ Valérie
WAGNER Jean-paul
BOURNON Stéphane
HALTER Pascal
ALEXANDRE Laurent
BELCHEN Philippe
JACQUOT Marion
TRESSELT Herve
CHARTON Stephane
FLORENTIN Thierry
ROCHE Vincent
DANDELOT Christophe
THOUVENIN Emilie
HUSSON Estelle
BENOIT Marion
SELMOUNI Ahmed
MAIZIERES Céline
CEINTREY Pierre
SIMONIN Stéphanie
VILLAUME Vincent
PEYROT Adrien
TREVE Richard
GODFRIN RUIZ Sophie
DIDEDLOT Christophe

Temps

01:18:14
01:18:21
01:18:27
01:18:52
01:19:01
01:19:06
01:19:13
01:19:19
01:19:30
01:19:57
01:19:57
01:19:57
01:19:57
01:20:17
01:20:33
01:20:39
01:20:40
01:20:43
01:20:43
01:20:54
01:20:54
01:20:57
01:21:20
01:21:22
01:21:26
01:21:27
01:21:28
01:22:11
01:22:40
01:22:46
01:23:26
01:23:30
01:23:43
01:23:57
01:23:58
01:24:16
01:24:23
01:24:42
01:24:52
01:24:58
01:25:49
01:25:55
01:25:56
01:25:56
01:25:57
01:25:57
01:26:02
01:26:02
01:26:55
01:26:55
01:27:02
01:27:16
01:27:23
01:27:24
01:28:01
01:28:15
01:28:16
01:28:19

Challenge Solvay

Course Nature

N° Licence

EN COURS

licence FFTRI : A11742C

717244

E2

Edité par ChronoPro
www.chronopro.net

Clt Cat.

24V2 M
2V1F
2V3 M
36V1M
6SE F
37ViM
38ViM
39V1iM
40ViM
3Vv3M
3V1F
25V2 M
43SEM
26V2 M
4V1F
41ViM
2V2 F
44SEM
7SEF
3V2F
8SEF
27V2 M
45SEM
9SE F
42ViM
43VimM
46SEM
47SEM
4Vi M
48SEM
28V2 M
44V1iM
S5V1F
10SE F
4V2 F
29V2 M
45ViM
30v2 M
46ViM
47V1iM
1ES F
31v2 ™M
48ViM
32v2 M
49Vi M
50V1iM
11SEF
12SEF
1LUF
33v2 M
13SEF
49SE M
6V1F
51ViM
50SE M
52ViM
14SE F
53viM

Club

PLANETE SPORT
JAC SAINT NICOLAS

13-sept-15
54 - Dombasle

LES BASKETS FUMANTES

JAC SAINT NICOLAS DE PORT

COURIR A VARANGEVILLE

0

ESSEY LES NANCY

TRI LANEUVEVILLE DEVANT NANCY

GAM MIRECOURT

ENDURANCE SHOP NANCY

V. (km/h)

10,35
10,34
10,33
10,27
10,25
10,24
10,23
10,21
10,19
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,09
10,06
10,04
10,04
10,04
10,04
10,01
10,01
10,01
9,96
9,95
9,95
9,94
9,94
9,86
9,80
9,79
9,71
9,70
9,68
9,65
9,65
9,61
9,60
9,56
9,54
9,53
9,44
9,43
9,43
9,43
9,42
9,42
9,41
9,41
9,32
9,32
9,31
9,28
9,27
9,27
9,20
9,18
9,18
9,17
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Cit

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

13,5 km

Dos.

1012
1090
1011
1101
1015
1176
1119
1178
1182
1214
1020
1033
1209
1165
1019
1142
1083
1043
1111
1114
1110
1086
1144
1128
1097
1095
1026
1021
1062
1034

Nom

DARRE Johann

PANIER Hélene
WAGNER Hélene
LANG Fabien

PFISTER Patrick
BOLZER Marie
DICHAMP Régis
BOURGON Damien
ADAM Isabelle

CINI Jerome
VIGNERON Sonia
MEDJDOUB Anne claire
WARION Sandrine
LEGRAS Régine
PAQUOT Gérard
LANBLIN Sylvie
KALTENBACH Héléne
L'HOTE Suzanne
CHARPENTIER Laurence
PETRY Nathalie

LIMA José

MENETTE Sylvie
RENAUD Nathalie
MELCHIOR Isabelle
BOUMEDINE Amor
BECHET Aline
KNELLWOLF Amandine
EIFFER Jean michel
GRANDPIERRE Vanessa
BAECHLER Vincent

Temps

01:28:58
01:28:58
01:29:03
01:29:06
01:29:10
01:29:19
01:29:19
01:29:20
01:29:50
01:30:20
01:32:49
01:32:49
01:35:37
01:36:18
01:36:18
01:36:57
01:37:09
01:37:24
01:37:30
01:37:30
01:37:30
01:37:36
01:37:39
01:39:43
01:40:00
01:40:01
01:45:58
01:48:49
01:48:49
02:14:33

Chal

lenge Solvay

Course Nature

N° Licence

1654336

635342
676767

1723844

Edité par ChronoPro

www.chronopro.net

Clt Cat.

51SEM
15SE F
16SE F
52SEM
34V2 M
1CAF
54V1 M
53SEM
7V1F
35V2 M
8V1F
5V2 F
9V1F
10V1F
55V1iM
6V2 F
17SEF
1V3F
11V1F
56V1 M
36V2 M
12V1F
13V1iF
7V2F
37v2 M
8V2 F
18SEF
54SEM
19SE F
5ViM

13-sept-15
54 - Dombasle

Club

ASSA SARREGUEMINES

ALNM
ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS

ASPTT
JAC SAINT NICOLAS

C A VARANGEVILLE
CA VARANGEVILLE

V. (km/h)

9,10
9,10
9,10
9,09
9,08
9,07
9,07
9,07
9,02
8,97
8,73
8,73
8,47
8,41
8,41
8,35
8,34
8,32
8,31
8,31
8,31
8,30
8,29
8,12
8,10
8,10
7,64
7,44
7,44
6,02
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